
Rnk St.nr Navn Klubb Sluttid / Diff

Sommerløpet 2020

RESULTATER
Vikingskipet

Bane

Rekrutt 100m(1)
12 Lillian Sparby Gjøvik SK Rød 19.06
23 Falk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 14.28
24 Hauk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 16.98
42 Sofie Thorshaug Hamar IL Hvit 18.62
45 Alexander Ottershagen Hamar IL Rød 14.76
50 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL Rød 15.44
51 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL Rød 16.34
52 Thea Myhre Geithus IL Hvit 17.90
67 Anton Øksdahl Helstad Hamar IL Hvit 15.29
68 Alise Øverli Stefansen Hamar IL Hvit 21.18
69 Conrad Braathen Kongsvinger SK Hvit 19.87
74 Maren Vold Hamar IL Hvit 22.85
81 Monika Dzidziul Hamar IL Rød 18.51
87 Sunniva Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL Hvit 15.44
91 Markus Brubak Sør-Fron IL Rød 15.79
98 Dorthe Willerud Fosså SSK Toten Rød 17.82

100 Oleah Helgevold Bjørnerud SSK Toten Rød 17.11
102 Johanne Skundberg-Milli Hamar IL Rød 17.04
103 Mikkel Wikberg-Larsen SSK Toten Hvit 25.11
104 Emma Wikberg-Larsen SSK Toten Hvit 50.37
105 Beate Brovold Røstelien SSK Toten Hvit 16.83
106 Georg Brovold Røstelien SSK Toten Hvit 24.34
109 Elisabeth Pagar Gjøvik SK Rød 22.26
110 Kristine Birkedal Asker SK Rød 16.16
111 Åsmund Pettersen Espedal Asker SK Rød 19.04
112 Martin Lunde Tverberg Asker SK Rød 15.72
123 Emil Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 15.29
132 Mio Bergh Sandefjord SK Hvit 22.92
139 Maia Sofie Allum Sandefjord SK Hvit 17.27
156 Mattis Haugom Knigge Trondhjems SK Rød 16.51
157 Emma Gulla Ekornhol Nord-Odal IL Rød 54.05
162 Live Harviken Nord-Odal IL Hvit 21.22
165 Cornelia Nyborg Nord-Odal IL Rød 20.89

Jenter 10år 300m(1)
25 Saga Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 38.48
38 Nila Mariell Nybakk Hamar IL Hvit 39.95
55 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL Hvit 36.23
88 Victoria Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL Rød 35.03
97 Solveig Willerud Fosså SSK Toten Hvit 37.29

Gutter 10år 300m(1)
15 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 33.06
18 Halvor Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 35.49
41 Daniel Aleksander Evensen Hamar IL Hvit 43.87
49 Eskil Kjær TT Skøyter Hvit 46.97
53 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL Rød 38.25
54 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL Hvit 33.11
83 Isac Pettersen Arendal SK Hvit 36.02
99 Arthur Bjørnerud SSK Toten Rød 43.66

171 Simen Ånsløkken Sør-Fron IL Hvit 37.04

Jenter 11år 500 m (1)
1 108 Victoria Pagar Gjøvik SK Hvit 0.0052.04
2 89 Linnea Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL Rød 0.1552.19
3 84 Hedda Finsland Asker SK Rød 1.3453.38
4 73 Sigrid Bakken Vold Hamar IL Hvit 1.7353.77
5 96 Maren Bjerke Wullum SSK Toten Rød 3.5255.56
6 134 Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug Sandefjord SK Hvit 4.2656.30
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Gutter 11år 500 m (1)
1 60 Theodor Henriksen Kongsvinger SK Hvit 0.0050.06 MT

2 90 Elias Brubak Sør-Fron IL Hvit 1.8451.90
3 44 Edmond Berisha Hamar IL Rød 2.7652.82
4 155 Jonathan Haugom Knigge Trondhjems SK Rød 3.2653.32
5 154 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Hvit 4.2654.32 MT

6 1 Audun Semb TT Skøyter Rød 6.9256.98

Jenter 12år 500 m (1)
1 85 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker SK Rød 0.0048.24
2 19 Pauline Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 0.2348.47
3 36 Linnea Haneberg Hamar IL Hvit 2.6050.84
4 20 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammens SK Hvit 6.0554.29
5 129 Thomine Sæves Myran Båstad IL SK Hvit 9.1757.41
6 140 Natalia Skrzypiec Sandefjord SK Rød 11.7559.99
7 136 Milla Junine Hem Lunde Sandefjord SK Rød 12.611.00.85
8 80 Natalia Dzidziul Hamar IL Hvit 14.501.02.74
9 126 Johanna Novak Orderud Båstad IL SK Rød 19.681.07.92

10 138 Maja Sjølund Iversen Sandefjord SK Rød 22.021.10.26

Gutter 12år 500 m (1)
1 148 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Drammens SK Hvit 0.0048.90
2 46 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF skøyter Rød 0.1049.00
3 56 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IF Hvit 0.8549.75
4 101 Sigurd Ånsløkken Sør-Fron IL Hvit 4.6553.55 MT

5 5 Nikolas Johannessen TT Skøyter Rød 5.1854.08
6 189 Haakon Anders Biermann OSK Rød 5.5454.44
7 2 August Røkaas TT Skøyter Hvit 6.7155.61
8 133 Dian Bergh Sandefjord SK Rød 7.3856.28

Jenter Junior C 500 m (1)
1 152 Aline Holbø Dyrset Trondhjems SK Hvit 0.0045.52
2 3 Vilde Semb TT Skøyter Rød 0.2545.77
3 190 Guro Samdahl Melhuus Sportsklubben Falken Hvit 0.3245.84
4 150 Martine Solem Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 1.3846.90
5 9 Ada Darup TT Skøyter Rød 2.9248.44
6 124 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL SK Hvit 3.3448.86
7 188 Elise Stabell-Jakobsen Hamar IL Rød 4.6250.14
8 59 Josefine Henriksen Kongsvinger SK Rød 4.7350.25
9 7 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK Hvit 5.1250.64

10 34 Asta Kotte Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 5.6351.15
11 149 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Drammens SK Hvit 11.1856.70
12 6 Johanne Braathen Kongsvinger SK Rød 11.2656.78
13 40 Helena Naomi Evensen Hamar IL Hvit 21.991.07.51

Gutter Junior C 500 m (1)
1 161 Didrik Eng Strand Hamar IL Hvit 0.0038.85
2 174 Arne Lernes Tromsø Skøyteklubb Rød 2.6941.54
3 28 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram Larvik Rød 3.5542.40
4 184 Kristoffer Songstad Fana IL Hvit 4.8043.65
5 127 Paul Fredrik Michelet Båstad IL SK Hvit 4.8543.70
6 114 Edvard Morkemo Asker SK Rød 7.9646.81
7 61 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Kongsvinger SK Rød 8.3147.16
8 16 Mads Nordhus Aktiv SK Hvit 8.3347.18
9 128 Mathias Myhrer Båstad IL SK Hvit 8.3447.19

10 130 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL SK Hvit 12.1050.95
11 115 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker SK Rød 17.2056.05

Hego Resultat systemLisens: 8/8/2020 4:58:44 PMPage 2 of 4HOA



Rnk St.nr Navn Klubb Sluttid / Diff

Sommerløpet 2020

RESULTATER
Vikingskipet

Bane

Jenter Junior B 500 m (1)
1 177 Amalie Haugland Bergen SK Hvit 0.0043.67
2 163 Aurora Løvås Nord-Odal IL Rød 0.4244.09 MT

3 35 Ina Nakken TT Skøyter Hvit 1.3945.06
4 17 Emily Plozicki Arendal SK Rød 2.6546.32
5 168 Hanna Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Hvit 3.0946.76
6 78 Silje Stomperudhaugen Herkules Skøyter Hvit 4.7048.37
7 47 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF skøyter Hvit 5.3148.98
8 164 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL Rød 5.8749.54
9 94 Ingrid Håkegård Eichler SSK Toten Rød 6.4550.12

10 118 Stine Finsland Asker SK Hvit 6.4750.14
11 4 Patricia Johannessen TT Skøyter Rød 11.4655.13
12 131 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL SK Rød 13.6657.33

Gutter Junior B 500 m (1)
1 172 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken Hvit 0.0039.04
2 170 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken Rød 0.4239.46
3 43 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK Hvit 1.1340.17
4 166 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Hvit 1.9941.03
5 27 Ludvig Nylén Trollhättan SK Rød 2.3041.34
6 153 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Trondhjems SK Hvit 2.4541.49
7 39 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter Hvit 2.4841.52
8 107 David Luangtep Vangen Aktiv SK Hvit 2.9041.94
9 13 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF Skøyter Rød 3.0142.05

10 37 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Rød 3.0342.07
11 10 Ask Darup TT Skøyter Rød 3.5742.61
12 22 Marius Moen Drammens SK Rød 3.7542.79
13 76 Håvard Klette Herkules Skøyter Hvit 3.9542.99
14 32 Sivert Refsdal Hamar IL Hvit 4.5743.61
15 77 Sigve Elstrøm Borlaug Herkules Skøyter Rød 4.7743.81
16 21 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammens SK Rød 5.7144.75
17 33 Stian Danielsen TT Skøyter Hvit 5.9945.03

Kvinner Junior A 500 m (1)
1 79 Abigail Sorenson USA Hvit 0.0043.57
2 113 Hanna Svenni Asker SK Hvit 0.1743.74
3 92 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL Rød 0.4043.97
4 95 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten Rød 1.3444.91
5 72 Julie Lu Sægrov Aske Stavanger Sandnes SK Rød 1.4545.02
6 158 Sarah Marie Sanderud Nord-Odal IL Hvit 1.7845.35

Menn Junior A 500 m (1)
1 183 Ulrik Berge Fana IL Hvit 0.0037.69
2 192 Kasper Tveter Stavanger Sandnes SK Hvit 0.1037.79
3 173 Siver Brattgjerd Sportsklubben Falken Hvit 0.8538.54
4 121 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 0.8738.56
5 167 Sander Eitrem Nord-Odal IL Hvit 1.2538.94
6 62 Oddbjørn Mellemstrand Stavanger Sandnes SK Rød 1.4939.18
7 71 Erlend Belsvik Stord IL Rød 1.6639.35
8 26 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 2.2939.98
9 66 Vegard Rye Stavanger Sandnes SK Hvit 2.7740.46

10 64 Joren Sleeking Hol IL Hvit 3.6241.31
11 86 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Rød 3.9141.60
12 193 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL Rød 4.2741.96

Kvinner Senior 500 m (1)
1 169 Carina Jagtøyen Leinstrand il Hvit 0.0042.60
2 179 Vilde Baas Dølemo idrettslag Rød 0.8843.48
3 117 Marte Bjerkreim Furnee Asker SK Rød 0.9743.57
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4 175 Ine Førde Tromsø Skøyteklubb Rød 2.9045.50
5 176 Synne Elise Hangstad Tromsø Skøyteklubb Hvit 3.2745.87
6 65 Ingunn Kvernvold Myhre Jevnaker IF skøyter Hvit 3.4446.04

182 Maria Rabbe Fana IL Hvit DNF

Menn Senior 500 m (1)
1 119 Pål Myhren Kristensen Arendal SK Hvit 0.0036.72
2 125 Johann Jørgen Sæves Båstad IL SK Rød 0.5437.26
3 194 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK Hvit 1.0437.76
4 178 Sindre Baas Dølemo idrettslag Rød 1.7938.51
5 75 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter Hvit 2.1438.86
6 31 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK Hvit 2.2538.97
7 120 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF skøyter Rød 2.3439.06
8 70 Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL Rød 2.4039.12
9 82 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Hvit 2.4739.19

10 191 Sander Tveter Stavanger Sandnes SK Rød 3.1539.87
11 48 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL Rød 4.5841.30
12 11 Frank Tindvik Holmestrand og Botne SK Hvit 5.3142.03
13 93 Philippe Szygenda Sør-Fron IL Hvit 9.0245.74
14 137 Alf Harbitz Tromsø Skøyteklubb Rød 12.3849.10
15 63 Robin Sleeking Hol IL Hvit 17.4654.18
16 58 Coen Hendriks Kongsvinger SK Hvit 25.691.02.41

116 Emil Nielsen Asker SK Rød DNF

Referee:
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Rekrutt 300m(2)
12 Lillian Sparby Gjøvik SK Hvit 51.28
23 Falk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 46.59
24 Hauk Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 45.79
42 Sofie Thorshaug Hamar IL Rød 55.17
45 Alexander Ottershagen Hamar IL Hvit 36.74
50 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL Rød 41.25
51 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL Hvit 44.01
52 Thea Myhre Geithus IL Rød 45.84
67 Anton Øksdahl Helstad Hamar IL Rød 41.21
68 Alise Øverli Stefansen Hamar IL Rød 1.04.44
69 Conrad Braathen Kongsvinger SK Rød 58.08
74 Maren Vold Hamar IL Rød 1.08.03
81 Monika Dzidziul Hamar IL Rød 52.18
87 Sunniva Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL Hvit 39.20
91 Markus Brubak Sør-Fron IL Rød 41.76
98 Dorthe Willerud Fosså SSK Toten Rød 48.12

100 Oleah Helgevold Bjørnerud SSK Toten Rød 46.94
102 Johanne Skundberg-Milli Hamar IL Hvit 51.13
103 Mikkel Wikberg-Larsen SSK Toten Hvit 1.11.91
104 Emma Wikberg-Larsen SSK Toten Rød 1.29.24
105 Beate Brovold Røstelien SSK Toten Hvit 45.50
106 Georg Brovold Røstelien SSK Toten Hvit 1.22.09
109 Elisabeth Pagar Gjøvik SK Rød 1.03.45
110 Kristine Birkedal Asker SK Rød 42.95
111 Åsmund Pettersen Espedal Asker SK Hvit 52.08
112 Martin Lunde Tverberg Asker SK Hvit 42.92
123 Emil Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 50.87
132 Mio Bergh Sandefjord SK Hvit 1.08.03
139 Maia Sofie Allum Sandefjord SK Rød 48.25
156 Mattis Haugom Knigge Trondhjems SK Hvit 43.76
162 Live Harviken Nord-Odal IL Hvit 58.25
165 Cornelia Nyborg Nord-Odal IL Hvit 1.02.32
157 Emma Gulla Ekornhol Nord-Odal IL 0 WDR

Jenter 10år 500 m (2)
25 Saga Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 1.02.02
38 Nila Mariell Nybakk Hamar IL Hvit 1.07.14
55 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL Rød 55.64
88 Victoria Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL Hvit 55.07
97 Solveig Willerud Fosså SSK Toten Hvit 1.02.51

Gutter 10år 500 m (2)
15 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 54.16
18 Halvor Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 56.17
41 Daniel Aleksander Evensen Hamar IL Hvit 1.13.95
49 Eskil Kjær TT Skøyter Rød 1.17.90
53 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL Rød 1.01.89
54 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL Hvit 54.70
83 Isac Pettersen Arendal SK Rød 1.09.53
99 Arthur Bjørnerud SSK Toten Hvit 1.11.90

171 Simen Ånsløkken Sør-Fron IL Hvit 59.70

Jenter 11år 1000 m(2)
1 108 Victoria Pagar Gjøvik SK Blå 0.001.47.33 MT

2 89 Linnea Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL Gul 0.741.48.07 MT

3 84 Hedda Finsland Asker SK Hvit 2.861.50.19
4 96 Maren Bjerke Wullum SSK Toten Hvit 7.751.55.08
5 73 Sigrid Bakken Vold Hamar IL Rød 9.131.56.46 MT

6 134 Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug Sandefjord SK Rød 9.241.56.57
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Gutter 11år 1000 m(2)
1 1 Audun Semb TT Skøyter Gul 0.001.47.85
2 60 Theodor Henriksen Kongsvinger SK Rød 0.121.47.97
3 90 Elias Brubak Sør-Fron IL Blå 0.411.48.26
4 44 Edmond Berisha Hamar IL Hvit 5.011.52.86
5 154 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Rød 9.451.57.30
6 155 Jonathan Haugom Knigge Trondhjems SK Hvit 12.542.00.39

Jenter 12år 1000 m(2)
1 19 Pauline Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK Blå 0.001.39.32
2 85 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker SK Gul 4.191.43.51
3 36 Linnea Haneberg Hamar IL Rød 7.031.46.35
4 20 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammens SK Blå 12.251.51.57
5 126 Johanna Novak Orderud Båstad IL SK Hvit 15.871.55.19
6 129 Thomine Sæves Myran Båstad IL SK Rød 27.522.06.84
7 136 Milla Junine Hem Lunde Sandefjord SK Hvit 34.842.14.16
8 140 Natalia Skrzypiec Sandefjord SK Gul 35.592.14.91
9 80 Natalia Dzidziul Hamar IL Rød 39.202.18.52

10 138 Maja Sjølund Iversen Sandefjord SK Hvit 45.362.24.68

Gutter 12år 1000 m(2)
1 148 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Drammens SK Blå 0.001.38.99
2 46 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF skøyter Gul 0.911.39.90
3 56 Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug Tynset IF Rød 3.931.42.92
4 5 Nikolas Johannessen TT Skøyter Gul 13.381.52.37
5 101 Sigurd Ånsløkken Sør-Fron IL Blå 13.891.52.88
6 189 Haakon Anders Biermann OSK Hvit 16.931.55.92
7 2 August Røkaas TT Skøyter Rød 17.281.56.27
8 133 Dian Bergh Sandefjord SK Hvit 18.031.57.02

Jenter Junior C 1000 m(2)
1 3 Vilde Semb TT Skøyter Gul 0.001.29.27
2 190 Guro Samdahl Melhuus Sportsklubben Falken Blå 1.881.31.15
3 152 Aline Holbø Dyrset Trondhjems SK Hvit 4.541.33.81
4 7 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK Gul 15.711.44.98
5 9 Ada Darup TT Skøyter Blå 16.671.45.94
6 34 Asta Kotte Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 20.961.50.23
7 188 Elise Stabell-Jakobsen Hamar IL Hvit 21.941.51.21
8 149 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Drammens SK Rød 32.132.01.40

Gutter Junior C 1000 m(2)
1 174 Arne Lernes Tromsø Skøyteklubb Gul 0.001.27.15
2 127 Paul Fredrik Michelet Båstad IL SK Blå 3.941.31.09
3 16 Mads Nordhus Aktiv SK Hvit 7.451.34.60
4 114 Edvard Morkemo Asker SK Rød 10.951.38.10
5 128 Mathias Myhrer Båstad IL SK Hvit 13.501.40.65

Jenter Junior B 1000 m(2)
1 177 Amalie Haugland Bergen SK Gul 0.001.27.32
2 168 Hanna Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Blå 5.321.32.64
3 17 Emily Plozicki Arendal SK Hvit 9.611.36.93
4 47 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF skøyter Rød 15.361.42.68
5 78 Silje Stomperudhaugen Herkules Skøyter Hvit 16.291.43.61

4 Patricia Johannessen TT Skøyter Rød DNS

Gutter Junior B 1000 m(2)
1 172 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken Gul 0.001.19.85
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2 10 Ask Darup TT Skøyter Blå 7.781.27.63
3 107 David Luangtep Vangen Aktiv SK Rød 9.761.29.61
4 76 Håvard Klette Herkules Skøyter Hvit 9.921.29.77
5 21 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammens SK Hvit 10.251.30.10

33 Stian Danielsen TT Skøyter Rød DNF

Kvinner Junior A 1000 m(2)
1 72 Julie Lu Sægrov Aske Stavanger Sandnes SK Hvit 0.001.29.65

Menn Junior A 1000 m(2)
1 173 Siver Brattgjerd Sportsklubben Falken Hvit 0.001.21.95

Kvinner Senior 1000 m(2)
1 14 Martine Ripsrud Stange SK Blå 0.001.22.95
2 117 Marte Bjerkreim Furnee Asker SK Gul 1.801.24.75
3 179 Vilde Baas Dølemo idrettslag Hvit 5.331.28.28
4 65 Ingunn Kvernvold Myhre Jevnaker IF skøyter Rød 9.231.32.18

182 Maria Rabbe Fana IL 0 WDR

Menn Senior 1000 m(2)
1 119 Pål Myhren Kristensen Arendal SK Blå 0.001.13.24
2 178 Sindre Baas Dølemo idrettslag Gul 2.211.15.45
3 125 Johann Jørgen Sæves Båstad IL SK Hvit 4.241.17.48
4 31 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK Rød 4.391.17.63
5 82 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Hvit 4.731.17.97
6 70 Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL Rød 6.081.19.32
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Forbundslag menn 3000 m(3)
1 141 Sverre Lunde Pedersen Fana IL Gul 0.003.42.30
2 151 Allan Dahl Johansson Aktiv SK Blå 3.003.45.30
3 146 Hallgeir Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Gul 3.703.46.00
4 143 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL Blå 4.943.47.24
5 145 Odin By Farstad Sportsklubben Falken Hvit 7.513.49.81
6 144 Kristian Ulekleiv Gjøvik SK Hvit 12.483.54.78
7 147 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF Rød 12.523.54.82

Jenter Junior C 3000 m(3)
1 185 Åse Dahn Fana IL Gul 0.005.01.59
2 150 Martine Solem Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 11.725.13.31
3 124 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL SK Hvit 28.755.30.34
4 59 Josefine Henriksen Kongsvinger SK Rød 47.775.49.36
5 6 Johanne Braathen Kongsvinger SK Blå 1.02.136.03.72

Gutter Junior C 3000 m(3)
1 161 Didrik Eng Strand Hamar IL Gul 0.004.13.03
2 28 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram Larvik Blå 23.664.36.69
3 184 Kristoffer Songstad Fana IL Hvit 26.554.39.58
4 61 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Kongsvinger SK Rød 1.12.255.25.28
5 130 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL SK Hvit 1.22.395.35.42
6 115 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker SK Rød 1.28.635.41.66

Jenter Junior B 3000 m(3)
1 163 Aurora Løvås Nord-Odal IL Gul 0.004.42.48 MT

2 35 Ina Nakken TT Skøyter Blå 0.904.43.38
3 94 Ingrid Håkegård Eichler SSK Toten Rød 16.414.58.89
4 164 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL Hvit 23.555.06.03 MT

5 118 Stine Finsland Asker SK Hvit 30.505.12.98
6 131 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL SK Rød 1.55.366.37.84

Gutter Junior B 3000 m(3)
1 187 Sigurd Henriksen Fana IL Gul 0.004.07.94
2 43 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK Hvit 10.624.18.56
3 166 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Rød 15.154.23.09
4 13 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF Skøyter Gul 16.494.24.43
5 153 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Trondhjems SK Blå 17.014.24.95
6 27 Ludvig Nylén Trollhättan SK Blå 22.694.30.63
7 39 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter Rød 26.764.34.70
8 37 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Rød 28.004.35.94
9 22 Marius Moen Drammens SK Hvit 29.394.37.33

10 122 Aron Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK Rød 32.644.40.58
11 77 Sigve Elstrøm Borlaug Herkules Skøyter Hvit 37.644.45.58
12 170 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken Gul 38.204.46.14
13 186 Sondre Dahn Fana IL Blå 39.144.47.08
14 32 Sivert Refsdal Hamar IL Hvit 53.625.01.56

Kvinner Junior A 3000 m(3)
1 113 Hanna Svenni Asker SK Hvit 0.004.44.83
2 79 Abigail Sorenson USA Hvit 1.874.46.70
3 95 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten Rød 2.084.46.91
4 158 Sarah Marie Sanderud Nord-Odal IL Gul 8.374.53.20
5 92 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL Rød 9.184.54.01

Menn Junior A 3000 m(3)
1 167 Sander Eitrem Nord-Odal IL Gul 0.003.59.75

Hego Resultat systemLisens: 8/8/2020 6:24:38 PMPage 1 of 2HOA



Rnk St.nr Navn Klubb Sluttid / Diff

Sommerløpet 2020

RESULTATER
Vikingskipet

Bane

2 62 Oddbjørn Mellemstrand Stavanger Sandnes SK Rød 4.974.04.72
3 192 Kasper Tveter Stavanger Sandnes SK Blå 6.784.06.53
4 26 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Bjugn/Ørland SK Gul 7.714.07.46
5 66 Vegard Rye Stavanger Sandnes SK Blå 9.264.09.01
6 183 Ulrik Berge Fana IL Rød 13.004.12.75
7 71 Erlend Belsvik Stord IL Hvit 20.434.20.18
8 121 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK Hvit 23.644.23.39
9 64 Joren Sleeking Hol IL Blå 25.734.25.48

10 30 Viktor Haukaas Aktiv SK Hvit 31.054.30.80
11 193 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL Gul 41.534.41.28

Kvinner Senior 3000 m(3)
1 180 Victoria Sætersdal Fana IL Hvit 0.004.43.03
2 175 Ine Førde Tromsø Skøyteklubb Rød 24.255.07.28

Menn Senior 3000 m(3)
1 191 Sander Tveter Stavanger Sandnes SK Gul 0.004.05.83
2 120 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF skøyter Blå 1.684.07.51
3 29 Didrik Møller Nordal IF Fram Larvik Hvit 2.334.08.16
4 75 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter Gul 6.654.12.48
5 11 Frank Tindvik Holmestrand og Botne SK Rød 13.934.19.76
6 63 Robin Sleeking Hol IL Blå 22.654.28.48
7 48 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL Hvit 23.644.29.47
8 93 Philippe Szygenda Sør-Fron IL Blå 45.154.50.98
9 137 Alf Harbitz Tromsø Skøyteklubb Hvit 1.08.845.14.67

10 58 Coen Hendriks Kongsvinger SK Gul 1.58.056.03.88

Referee:

Hego Resultat systemLisens: 8/8/2020 6:24:38 PMPage 2 of 2HOA
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